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Month Schedule Type Estimated Passenger Count Daily Average Count

Jan - 2011 Sat 54947 13737

Jan - 2011 Sun 70702 11784

Jan - 2011 Wkdy 434515 20691

Feb - 2011 Sat 50081 12520

Feb - 2011 Sun 42511 10628

Feb - 2011 Wkdy 409440 20472

Mar - 2011 Sat 55811 13953

Mar - 2011 Sun 44900 11225

Mar - 2011 Wkdy 492653 21420

Apr - 2011 Sat 85426 17085

Apr - 2011 Sun 50610 12653

Apr - 2011 Wkdy 458844 21850

May - 2011 Sat 77360 19340

May - 2011 Sun 93852 15642

May - 2011 Wkdy 498917 23758

Jun - 2011 Sat 91061 22765

Jun - 2011 Sun 75365 18841

Jun - 2011 Wkdy 563837 25629

Jul - 2011 Sat 117368 23474

Jul - 2011 Sun 106554 17759

Jul - 2011 Wkdy 512350 25618

Aug - 2011 Sat 106508 26627

Aug - 2011 Sun 83620 20905

Aug - 2011 Wkdy 598199 26009

Sep - 2011 Sat 80534 20134

Sep - 2011 Sun 83230 16646

Sep - 2011 Wkdy 529653 25222

Oct - 2011 Sat 95485 19097

Oct - 2011 Sun 74347 14869

Oct - 2011 Wkdy 511741 24369

Date Count

2011-10-01 - Sat 15615

2011-10-02 - Sun 18467

2011-10-03 22951

2011-10-04 26121

2011-10-05 23556

2011-10-06 24547

2011-10-07 27043

2011-10-08 - Sat 19988

2011-10-09 - Sun 12641

2011-10-10 24857

2011-10-11 21727

2011-10-12 24385

2011-10-13 23632

2011-10-14 25814

2011-10-15 - Sat 23448

2011-10-16 - Sun 11837

2011-10-17 24531

2011-10-18 23822

2011-10-19 23491

2011-10-20 24343

2011-10-21 23689

2011-10-22 - Sat 21143

2011-10-23 - Sun 13825

2011-10-24 23717

2011-10-25 23531

2011-10-26 24271

2011-10-27 25585

2011-10-28 25492

2011-10-29 - Sat 15291

2011-10-30 - Sun 17577

Link Ridership Estimates as of 11 17 2011 6:38 a

2011-10-30 - Sun 17577

2011-10-31 24637


